
PAGE 1

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

STOCKHOLM 1 DRAWER BEDSIDE CABINET



PAGE 2



WOOD DOWEL 8 X 25

4

4

4

8

4

4

1

1

10

12

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

NO. PARTS QTY NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

389 X 270 X 15

500 X 390 X 15

X X 15

X X

X X

X X 2.5

X X

X X

410 X 90 X 50

439 X 350 X 2.5

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

4 PCS

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

PAGE 3

THE USE OF POWER TOOLS TO ASSEMBLE THIS PRODUCT WILL INVALIDATE

ANY CLAIM AND MAY DAMAGE THIS PRODUCT MAKING IT UNSAFE.

CSK CAP WOOD M6 X 50MM

CAM CAP

CAM BOLT

CAM NUT 15MM

L KEY (M5)

500 390 15 1 PC

L KEY (M4)

CB SCREW M4 X 38MM

JCBB BOLT M8 X 50MM

NAIL 5/8

K

L

M

CB SCREW M3.5 X 16MM

L

R

DRAWER SLIDE 14''

L

R

DRAWER SLIDE 14''

8

4

1

50

15 1 PC

2 PCS350

N 1

STICKER

90 15

462 140

476 280

100 50

1

2

3

4

6

5

7

8

9

8

10

389 270



STEP 1

STEP 2

WOOD DOWEL 8 X 25 8D

CAM BOLT 4B

PAGE 4

THE USE OF POWER TOOLS TO ASSEMBLE THIS PRODUCT WILL INVALIDATE

ANY CLAIM AND MAY DAMAGE THIS PRODUCT MAKING IT UNSAFE.

1

3

2
BOTTOM VIEW



STEP 3

STEP 4

THE USE OF POWER TOOLS TO ASSEMBLE THIS PRODUCT WILL INVALIDATE

ANY CLAIM AND MAY DAMAGE THIS PRODUCT MAKING IT UNSAFE.

CAM NUT 15MM

4A

PAGE 5

M

L

R

DRAWER SLIDE 14''

1

6J

CB SCREW M3.5 X 16MM

1 R VIEW

3 L VIEW

1
R VIEW

3
L VIEW

ML MR



STEP 5

STEP 6

THE USE OF POWER TOOLS TO ASSEMBLE THIS PRODUCT WILL INVALIDATE

ANY CLAIM AND MAY DAMAGE THIS PRODUCT MAKING IT UNSAFE.

PAGE 6

4

1

F

H L KEY (M5)

JCBB BOLT M8 X 50MM

CB SCREW M4 X 38MM

K 8

L

F

L 4

STICKER

4

5

7

8

8

9



STEP 7

STEP 8

THE USE OF POWER TOOLS TO ASSEMBLE THIS PRODUCT WILL INVALIDATE

ANY CLAIM AND MAY DAMAGE THIS PRODUCT MAKING IT UNSAFE.

PAGE 7

9

10

10I NAIL 5/8

10

N

L

R

DRAWER SLIDE 14''

1

6J

CB SCREW M3.5 X 16MM

NLNR



STEP 9

STEP 10

THE USE OF POWER TOOLS TO ASSEMBLE THIS PRODUCT WILL INVALIDATE

ANY CLAIM AND MAY DAMAGE THIS PRODUCT MAKING IT UNSAFE.

PAGE 8

1

3

2

CAM CAP 4C

B

D

A

C

A

6

SLOT IN

BACK PANEL

3



THE USE OF POWER TOOLS TO ASSEMBLE THIS PRODUCT WILL INVALIDATE

ANY CLAIM AND MAY DAMAGE THIS PRODUCT MAKING IT UNSAFE.

STEP 11

PAGE 9

STEP 12

4

1

E

G

CSK CAP WOOD M6 X 50MM

L KEY (M4)

4

2

3

7



THE USE OF POWER TOOLS TO ASSEMBLE THIS PRODUCT WILL INVALIDATE

ANY CLAIM AND MAY DAMAGE THIS PRODUCT MAKING IT UNSAFE.

COMPLETED

PAGE 10


	Model
	Model
	Model
	Model
	Model
	Model
	Model
	Model
	Model
	Model



